

NDPS 98 of 2021
CNR WBUD01-003577-2021
J.O. Code WB00891

Order no. 11

Dt. 30.04.2022

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance of I.O. with report.

I.O. is present personally and files a compliance report regarding seized vehicle bearing no. WB-92/9697 with one Micromax Mobile X380 Phone having SIM IMSI No. 89915109040911570124.

Seen the same and be kept with the record.

To-date (13.05.2022)

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In-charge.

