

NDPS 98 of 2021
CNR WBUD01-003577-2021
J.O. Code WB00766

Later

Dt. 06.05.2022

The petitioner, Gopal Ch. Roy files execution of bond of Rs. 1,00,000/- (one lakh) vide seized vehicle bearing no. WB-92/9697 and execution of bond of Rs. 20,000/- (twenty thousand) for seized Mobile bearing no. Micromax Mobile-x-380.

Seen the same and be kept with the record.

To-date (13.05.2022)

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.