

Spl. NDPS 98 of 2021
ST No. 18/2025
CNR WBUD01-003577-2021
JO Code No.WB-00699

Order No.02
07.11.2025

Regular P.O has been transferred.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW No. 1.

Accused Gopal Ch. Roy @ Gopal Roy on court bail is present by filing hazirah.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the accused is present.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned today.

To 10.03.2025 for evidence of CSW No. 01.

D/C by me

Spl. Judge (NDPS), I/C.
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur.

Spl. Judge (NDPS), I/C.
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur.